

The Kiwanis Club, Inc. Marion Noon Kiwanis Marion. Ohio 43302

Dear Prospective Sponsor:

The Marion Noon Kiwanis Club has already begun planning for our 2025 Kiwanis Pancake Day on Saturday March 8, 2025. Each year this event continues to be the Marion Noon Kiwanis Club's most important fundraiser. The funds raised help us serve the needs of local Children. The Noon Kiwanis Club would like you to consider participation in the 2025 Pancake Day by choosing one of the following sponsorships:

Big Stack Sponsor...... \$500.00 or more

This sponsorship includes:							
 Your logo on the Pancake Day Placemat and in the slide show 							
8 Free Pancake Day tickets							
 Periodic announcements of your business at the event and on social media promos 							
Medium Stack sponsor \$250.00 or more							
This sponsorship includes:							
Highlighted Business Name on the Pancake Day Placemat							
6 Free Tickets							
Periodic announcements of your business at the event							
Short Stack Sponsor \$100.00 or more							
This sponsorship includes:							
Mention on the Pancake Day Placemat							
• 4 Free Tickets							
Periodic announcements of your business at the event							
Patron Stack Sponsor \$50.00 or more							
This sponsorship includes:							
• 3 Free Tickets							
Periodic announcements of your business at the event							
Other Donation Amount \$							
Tickets Needed: Adult \$7.00 Children 4 and under eat for FREE (Tickets are \$6 prior to the event and \$7 at the door)							
Corporate Name:							
Contact Person:							
Day time phone							

PLEASE RETURN THIS SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT LETTER AND PAYMENT by Feb. 21, 2025 to MARION NOON KIWANIS CLUB

C/O JEAN OBEROUR

CUSTOM PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING Powered by Alluvial Tax & Planning

1714 MARION WALDO RD, SUITE A

MARION OHIO 43302

Please note: Your donations/sponsorship can be paid to the Marion Noon Kiwanis Foundation which is a Nonprofit 501C3 Organization, which may allow your contribution to be tax deductible.